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Heritage Sector IT Specialists 

http://www.heritagetechnology.co.uk/ 

Heritage 
Technology 

Ltd 

3D Visualisation 

T" Digital visualisation 
of objects, buildings 
& landscapes 

f Photo-realistic, high 
quality historical 
reconstructions 

F Services for visitor 
attractions, academia 
& commercial projects 

F" Individually tailored to 
to fit all requirements 
& budgets 

TServices also include 
web design & digital 
archaeological support 

Heritage Technology specialises in creating highly realistic 3D visualisations from 
historical & archaeological data. Digital reconstruction is a proven technique in 
both academic & commercial archaeology for portraying often complex spatial & 
temporal data in an accessible and engaging way. Explore the possibilities at: 

http://www.heritagetechnology.co.uk 
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ANTIQUITY 2010 Subscription Order Form 
Contact Details 

Name: 

Delivery Address (include post/zip code and country) 

Telephone: Fax 

Email: 

Premium: printed and online version of the journal AND access to the electronic archive of previous 

issues back to 1927 

Combined: printed and current online versions of the journal 

Print only: printed version of the journal 

Online only: online current version of the journal 

Journal Subscription 
2009 

Premium 

Combined 

Print only 

Online only 

For airmail delivery add 

Institutional 

Tick box 

• 
• 
• 
D 

• 

UK£ 

309 

173 

155 

146 

27.20 

VAT (see note) 

(+£24.91 VAT) 

(+£10.67 VAT) 

n/a 

(+£21.90 VAT) 

U S $ 

520 

290 

260 

247 

40 

€ 

418 

230 

205 

200 

25 

Individual 

Tick box 

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

U K £ 

77 

61 

54 

38 

27.20 

VAT (see note) 

(+£7.24 VAT) 

(+£4.39 VAT) 

n/a 

(+£6.65 VAT) 

U S $ 

143 

113 

102 

72 

40 

€ 

111 

89 

84 

57 

25 

Note: VAT will be due on the online element of subscriptions from the UK and from non-registered subscribers 
elsewhere in the EU. 

EU customers should provide their VAT number: 

Method of Payment 
Card: Visa / MasterCard / Eurocard / Switch / Connect 

Card No: 

Valid from: Expiry Date Issue No: 

Card holder's name (as it appears on card) 

Card holder's address (if different to delivery) 

Signature Date 

Please make cheque payable to Portland Customer Services. 

Make payment to Portland Customer Services, NatWest Bank Pic, 25 High Street, 
Colchester COI 1DG, UK. Account # 01863630 — Sort Code: 60-06-06 
Please include full name and reason for transfer i.e. Antiquity subscription 
and supply us with details of your transfer, date of transaction, amount and 
the bank from which you are transferring. 

Please send me a direct debit mandate form 

Please send me a proforma invoice 

tudents and institutions in developing countries. Please apply to the Editor for details. 

Please send form and payment to: 
Portland Customer Services, Commerce Way, Colchester C02 8HP, UK 
Tel: +44 (0)1206 796351 Fax: +44(0)1206 799331 
email: sales@portland-services.com www.portland-services.com 

One off payment for 2010 
only by Credit Card 

Continuous annual 
payment by Credit Card 

Cheque or postal order 

Bank Transfer 

Direct Debit 

Proforma Invoice 
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Gordon House, 276 Banbury Road, Oxford 0X2 7ED England Tel/Fax: +44 1865 311914 
e-mail: bar@archaeopress.com http: //www.archaeopress.com 

B.A.R. 
British Archaeological Reports 

See our new BAR books at www.archaeopress.com 
BAR titles can be ordered from Hadrian Books 

bar@hadrianbooks.co.uk, www.hadrianbooks.co.uk 

NEW AVAILABLE DIRECTLY FROM ARCHAEOPRESS 

Interpreting Silent Artefacts: 
Petrographic Approaches to 
Archaeological Ceramics 

edited by Patrick Sean Quinn 

viii+295 pages; illustrated throughout 
with figures, tables, drawings, photographs 

ISBN 9781905739295 £24.95 

This volume presents a range of petrographic case studies as applied 
to archaeological problems, primarily in the field of pottery analysis, 
i.e. ceramic petrography. Petrographic analysis involves using 
polarising optical microscopy to examine microstructures and the 
compositions of rock and mineral inclusions in thin section, and has 
become a widely used technique within archaeological science. The 
results of these analyses are commonly embedded in regionally 
specific reports and research papers. In this volume, however, the 
analytical method takes centre stage and the common theme 

Digging up the Ice Age 
Recognising, recording and understanding 
fossil and archaeological remains found in 
British quarries 

A Guide and Practical Handbook 

by Simon Buteux, Jenni Chambers and Barbara Silva 

Edited by Simon Buteux 

vi , 189, illustrated throughout in colour, index 

ISBN 9781905739240 £14.99 

See all Archaeopress books, with short summaries, at: www.archaeopress.com 
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